Nome Completo

ABEL BICHESKI

ADA LILI FARACO DE LUCA

ADEMAR RODRIGUES MEIRELES
ADILSON DE SOUZA

ADILSON SABATKE

ADRIANE GORETE DE JESUS

ADRIANO JUNKES

ADRIANO PIVOTTO

AGNELO SANDINI MIRANDA

ALCIDES ALVES DE ANDRADE NETO
ALCIONE MANOEL VIEIRA
ALESSANDRA SALTON

ALESSANDRO ANDRE MOREIRA SIMAS
ALEX SANDER BRISTOT DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE NUNES DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE SILVA DOS SANTOS
ALLAN MULLER SCHROEDER

ALMIR FERREIRA BITENCOURT
ALVARO LUIZ BORTOLOTTO PREIS
AMARILDO SPERANDIO DE BAIRROS
ANA MARIA DIAS DA COSTA

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA LIMA

ANA PAULA SCHUTZ SANTANA
ANAPAULA CARNEIRO FLORA
ANDERSON LUZ DOS SANTOS

ANDRE DALA POSSA
ANDRE LUIZ CAVOL

ANDRE ROSS ESPEZIM DA SILVA
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS

ANELI DACAS FRANZMANN

ANGELA REGINA HEINZEN AMIN HELOU
ANGELO WEBER BIZzZI

ANICELSO FRANCISCHETTO
ANIZIO DE SOUZA

ANONIO CARLOS DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR
APARECIDA DA SILVA

ARI RABAIOLLI

ARLENE TERESINHA FERRARI GRAF
ARNALDO THOMAZ ALMEIDA LOVATEL
BRUNO ANDRE DE SOUZA

CAIO CESAR TOKARSKI

CARLA SIMARA LUCIANA DA SILVA SALASARIC
CARLOS ALBERTO CHIODINI

CARLOS ALBERTO KITA XAVIER
CARLOS EDUARDO PRADO COSTA
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE MELO

CARLOS PATRICK DE SOUZA

CARLOS ROBERTO FELIPE

CARLOS ROGERIO DA SILVA

Nimero
7778
1515
2202
1234
4456
7730
5155
1911
5525
5123
1213
9055
1123
4011
7070
2877
1210
1012
9002
7090
4001
1313
2078
1127
1178
2366
9003
1980
5180
1555
1133
9001
4022
4030
4012
1307
2223
5122
7770
3020
4455
1344
1570
1933
2002
7703
9010
1022
1221

Partido
SOLIDARIEDADE
MDB
PL
PDT
UNIAO
SOLIDARIEDADE
PATRIOTA
PODE
PSD
PATRIOTA
PDT
PROS
PP
PSB
AVANTE
PRTB
PDT
REPUBLICANOS
PROS
AVANTE
PSB
PT
PSC
PP
PP
CIDADANIA
PROS
PODE
PATRIOTA
MDB
PP
PROS
PSB
PSB
PSB
PT
PL
PATRIOTA
SOLIDARIEDADE
NOVO
UNIAO
PT
MDB
PODE
PSC
SOLIDARIEDADE
PROS
REPUBLICANOS
PDT



CARMEN EMILIA BONFA ZANOTTO
CAROLINE RODRIGUES DE TONI
CASSIANO GONCALVES UCKER
CELIA INOCENCIA DOS SANTOS
CEZAR LUIS PICHETTI FILHO
CILCO LUIZ RUFINO DA SILVA
CLAUDETE GHELLER MATHIAS
CLAUDIA MARIA BUSS
CLAUDINEI MARQUES
CLAUDIO ANTONIO VIGNATTI
CLAUDIO NEI ARAGAO
CLAUDIO WESLEY DA SILVA
CLAYTON LUIS BATSCHAUER
CLEOMAR DEFAVERI

CONSTANTINO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS

CRISTIANE ALVES CONCEICAO
CRISTOFI SANT ANA

CYNTHIA MOTA ETCHANDY LIMA
DANIEL COSTA DE FREITAS
DANIEL LOCH GOMES

DANIEL LUTZ

DANIEL SILVEIRA

DANIELA CRISTINA REINEHR
DANIELE ROSANE PEREIRA
DANIELLE AUDREY ANTUNES
DARCI DE MATOS

DAUDT SOUZA DA SILVA
DEBORA ANGELICA PARISOTTO
DEIVIS DA SILVA

DERLI MUZZO

DIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO ROSA PIRES

DILETA CORREA DA SILVA PEREZ
DIRLEY CORREA NUNES

DJALMA VANDO BERGER
DJESSICA BARBOSA

DORILDA KEMER DE OLIVEIRA
EDENICE DA CRUZ FRAGA
EDGAR LOPES DA COSTA NETO
EDMILSON CARLOS PEREIRA JUNIOR
EDNILSON JOSE BENTO
EDUARDO DIETRICH ZIMMERMANN
EDUARDO REMUS CIDREIRA
EFRAIM TINOCO DE SOUZA
ELAINE CRISTINA CASAS FLORIANO
ERICA KRAMEL PEREIRA
ERIELBER VIEIRA DE SA

ERVINO RIBEIRO MACEDO
ESILDE BORGES

ESTELITA DOS SANTOS

2323
2200
4499
1577
7755
1501
1991
4077
1010
4040
1540
7040
1977
4078
1320
9005
1199
1017
2211
1300
3070
2727
2210
3018
5573
5500
5005
1410
1522
2026
7007
1212
1422
2010
4055
3022
2212
5567
1477
4477
1490
1100
9033
5576
1020
4534
5102
1222
5145
9088

CIDADANIA
PL
UNIAO
MDB
SOLIDARIEDADE
MDB
PODE
PSB
REPUBLICANOS
PSB
MDB
AVANTE
PODE
PSB
PT
PROS
PP
REPUBLICANOS
PL
PT
NOVO
DC
PL
NOVO
PSD
PSD
PSOL
PTB
MDB
PSC
AVANTE
PDT
PTB
PSC
PSB
NOVO
PL
PSD
PTB
UNIAO
PTB
PP
PROS
PSD
REPUBLICANOS
PSDB
PATRIOTA
PDT
PATRIOTA
PROS



EUGENIO JONATAN ROSA WITCOSKI
EUNICE ANTUNES
EVALDO JOAO JUNCKES
EVANDRO EREDES DOS NAVEGANTES
EVANDRO LUIZ BERTO

FABIANE BERLAMINO

FABIANO FRANCISCO CAITANO
FABIO ALEXANDRE DALONSO

FABIO LUIZ SCHIOCHET FILHO
FABIO SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE DETZ

FELIPE SOLLER

FERNANDA CRISTINA PEREIRA VAZ
FERNANDO ARGILAR BEILFUSS
FLAVIO AUGUSTO FERRI MOLINARI
FRANCIELE AGATA CAMPOS DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DALMORA BURGARDT
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS NUNES
FRANCISCO NURMBERG
GABRIEL SELL RIBEIRO

GAMALIEL BORGES

GECIMARA KRIEGER GODOI

GENTIL FRANCISCO

GEOVANIA DE SA

GILBERTO ALVES DO AMARAL
GILIARDI DORN

GILSON MARQUES VIEIRA
GIOVANA VITO MONDARDO
GLENDA SILVA DOS SANTOS GERBER
GRAZIELA DOS SANTOS

GREYCE PAOLA LOPES SOARES
HAZAEL TERCIO DA COSTA BATISTA
HELIO FRANCISCO DA COSTA
HERMAR CRUZ MOTA

IRIS CARLA MARGARIDO PINTO BOTELHO

ISMAEL DOS SANTOS

ITAMAR ANTONIO AGNOLETTO
IVACI SILVEIRA

IZAELA VIEIRA DIAS BELLO
IZAIAS DOS SANTOS

JAIME EVARISTO

JAIME SIDNEI GIELOW

JAIRO ANTONIO GLANERT

JANE STEFENN

JAYANA NICARETTA DA SILVA
JEANINE CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
JEFERSON CARDOZO

JEFERSON DA ROCHA

JIAN PAULO CARDOSO

JOAO ALBERTO PIZZOLATTI NETO

7011
5001
2088
4545
1130
5111
4569
5162
4444
5013
7000
1808
4343
5100
4546
1230
1456
1312
2007
1433
2023
2722
7712
4577
1299
5188
3050
6565
3007
4412
1044
4414
5510
2238
7010
5577
1155
7702
1052
7077
2030
5199
1450
4400
1121
1135
1411
9090
1038
1111

AVANTE
PSOL
PSC
PSDB
PP
PATRIOTA
PSDB
PATRIOTA
UNIAO
PSOL
AVANTE
REDE
PV
PATRIOTA
PSDB
PDT
PTB
PT
PSC
PTB
PSC
DC
SOLIDARIEDADE
PSDB
PDT
PATRIOTA
NOVO
PCdoB
NOVO
UNIAO
REPUBLICANOS
UNIAO
PSD
PL
AVANTE
PSD
PP
SOLIDARIEDADE
REPUBLICANOS
AVANTE
PSC
PATRIOTA
PTB
UNIAO
PP
PP
PTB
PROS
REPUBLICANOS
PP



JOAO PAULO FERNANDES DE SOUSA
JOAO RICARDO PADILHA SANTOS
JOAO VITOR PEREIRA ZABOT

JOEL SCHMIDT

JONAS DE MATOS SOMBRIO
JORDANA VANESSA SAGE

JORGE GOETTEN DE LIMA
JOSANGELA DA ROSA LOPES
JOSCELITO NOVAIS DA CRUZ

JOSE ALTAIR PESCHISKI

JOSE CLEMIR SPINELLI
JOSE DE SOUZA

JOSE NILO VALLE

JOSE OTAVIO CALIARI FILHO
JOSELENE MANFREDINI

JOSIANE HEINECK DE PAULA
JOSUE PEREIRA

JUAREZ SOARES

JUCIMAR MATEUS KRAICZK

JULIA ANDRADE EW

JULIA PEDROSO ZANATTA
JUSSANDRA DUTRA LOPEZTHAMBOURINDEGL
KARINE RAFAEL DA ROSA

KATIA CILENE MACHADO

KATIA MARIA COSTA

KATIA MARIANO BATTISTI COLLELO
KYM WESTPHAL LOCKS

LAUDELINO LAMIM

LEANDRO RIBEIRO MACIEL
LEANDRO SORGATO

LEONEL DAVID JESUS CAMASAO
LEONICE LIMA SILVA

LIROUS K'YO FONSECA AVILA
LUCAS DE SOUZA ESMERALDINO
LUCIANA SOBOTA

LUCIANO PEREIRA

LUIZ ANTONIO DE CAMPOS

LUIZ ARMANDO SCHROEDER REIS
LUIZ CARLOS VIEIRA

LUIZ EDUARDO KOSLOVSKI SANTOS
LUIZ FERNANDO CARDOSO

LUIZ ROBERTO DESCHAMPS

LUIZ SERGIO FLORES LINO

MAIARA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
MAIKON DA COSTA
MANOEL DA SILVA GUIMARAES
MARA REGINA ALVARENGA DE OLIVEIRA
MARA REGINA DOS SANTOS

MARC GOMES DE CARVALHO
MARCELO ACHUTTI

2288
1414
4522
2822
7017
1200
2222
1062
7788
7080
4015
5193
2055
4404
4566
1454
1511
2380
2099
8000
2233
4066
1995
1242
5025
1331
3003
1516
9099
1544
5050
2021
1303
1077
4010
4470
4088
2262
1361
9000
1500
4300
6544
9014
2277
7722
1588
2013
3008
1520

PL
PTB
PSDB
PRTB
AVANTE
PDT
PL
REPUBLICANOS
SOLIDARIEDADE
AVANTE
PSB
PATRIOTA
PSC
UNIAO
PSDB
PTB
MDB
CIDADANIA
PSC
up
PL
PSB
PODE
PDT
PSOL
PT
NOVO
MDB
PROS
MDB
PSOL
PSC
PT
REPUBLICANOS
PSB
UNIAO
PSB
PL
PT
PROS
MDB
PV
PCdo B
PROS
PL
SOLIDARIEDADE
MDB
PSC
NOVO
MDB



MARCELO WERNER
MARCIO ERNANI SANDER

MARCIO JOSE GONCALVES

MARCIO REIS

MARCO ANTONIO BUZZI
MARCOS ALVES SOARES

MARCOS ANTONIO PEREIRA GOMES
MARCOS AUGUSTO KURTZ

MARCOS BOETTCHER

MARIA ANGELICA DA SILVA

MARIA DEL MAR SOLBAS LOPEZ

MARIA FERNANDA SANTIAGO DE ANDRADE LI
MARIA MARGARETE PHILIPPI CECCONI
MARIA TERESINHA DE AGUIAR COSTA SCAINI
MARIA TEREZA ZANELLA CAPRA
MARIANA SOUZA HREISEMNOU

MARIEL DE CARVALHO COELHO GRANDO
MARILISE SCHMIDT MARTINEZ

MARIO AFONSO FILHO E MALUF

MARISA RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO AFONSO
MARISE TORMENA

MARIZANE FERNANDES RIBERO
MARLENE FENGLER

MATEUS PEREIRA GAZOLA

MATHEUS VETTER

MAURICIO MULINARI

MERI NELSA LIESCH BRUNO

MICHELLE SCHWANKE

MILTON ANTONIO DA SILVA

NARA MARIA ORENCO FAVERO
NATAL DE FREITAS

NATHAN BUSNELLO MOREIRA

NELSON TRENTINI

NEWTON MENDES JUNIOR

NORMA PETERMANN PEREIRA
ODILMAR DE SOUZA

ONIR MOCELLIN

OSVALDO OLAVIO MAFRA

OTILIA CLAUDETE ROCHA DA SILVA
PATRICIA KLEIN
PATRICIA LISBOA SANTOS MAIA

PATRICK PIERRE DAUER

PAULO HENRIQUE NOBREGA CORAL
PAULO JOSE CUNHA

PAULO ROBERTO BARRETO BORNHAUSEN
PAULO RODRIGO SESTREM

PAULO SERGIO FERES ALVES

PEDRO FRANCISCO UCZAI

PRICYLLA DA COSTA BIANCHI

RAFAEL PEZENTI

2020
7704
4411
5144
1255
1800
2220
1919
7711
4423
3000
4421
1850
5177
1310
5055
1915
1188
2251
7001
1452
7757
5555
3030
2929
5075
2067
5115
4567
9004
1025
1910
1128
1441
1988
1987
1000
7777
5588
2022
2225
5107
1007
5515
5570
1900
4464
1350
7701
1510

PSC
SOLIDARIEDADE
UNIAO
PATRIOTA
PDT
REDE
PL
PODE
SOLIDARIEDADE
UNIAO
NOVO
UNIAO
REDE
PATRIOTA
PT
PSOL
PODE
PP
PL
AVANTE
PTB
SOLIDARIEDADE
PSD
NOVO
PCO
PSOL
PSC
PATRIOTA
PSDB
PROS
REPUBLICANOS
PODE
PP
PTB
PODE
PODE
REPUBLICANOS
SOLIDARIEDADE
PSD
PSC
PL
PATRIOTA
REPUBLICANOS
PSD
PSD
PODE
UNIAO
PT
SOLIDARIEDADE
MDB



RAMON FELIPE DE LIMA

RAQUEL RONISE ALVES

REINALDO HAAS

RENATA BULHOES BAPTISTA

RENE MARCOS MUNARO

RICARDO BRETANHA SCHMIDT
RICARDO JOAO PELUSO ALBA
RICARDO ZANATTA GUIDI

RODRIGO COELHO
ROGERIO SILVA PORTANOVA
RONEI JOSE DE SOUZA

ROSANE DOSTAL XAVIER
ROSANGELA CARMINATTI

ROSELI MARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
ROSINEI DE SOUZA HORACIO

RUI GODINHO DA MOTA

RUTE FREITAS DE SOUZA

RUTINEIA FONSECA QUINZEN

SADI MIGUEL RIBEIRO

SAMANTA DE BORBA RICHARTZ
SAMUEL FRANK CHANG

SANDRA FEUSER

SANDRA LUCIA AMORIM

SAULO PINTO SABATINI

SEBASTIAO SANTO PRESTES FROES
SERGIO DE GIACOMETTI

SERGIO MAZZOLA

SHIRLEY DAS DORES MENDONCA
SILVANA ANA COMIN

SILVIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
SILVIO DREVECK

SIMONI MERCIA MERSCH NONES
SONIA DA SILVA

SUELEN SANTANA DE LIMA BARBOSA
SUELLEN DAYANE RAMOS

SYLVIO JOAO ZIMMERMANN NETO
TAISE BODEMULLER

TANIA CRISTINA DUARTE HARADA
TATYANA PRICILA BORTOLAZ
TEREZA CRISTINA PEREIRA BARBOSA
TEREZINHA APARECIDA PAZ
THIAGO BOMEDIANO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO HERMANIS MEDEIROS CARDOSO
VAGNER VISOLI

VALCIR MATIELLO

VALDIR COLATTO

VALDIR VITAL COBALCHINI

VALMIR FRANCISCO COMIN
VALMOR JUVENAL PACHER

VICTOR DELLA GIUSTINA GASPODINI

4047
4050
1881
4590
1333
1888
4422
5511
1922
1340
2000
1244
1404
4433
1969
1400
5533
1055
7099
7022
1999
4000
1955
5151
3033
2322
9011
7707
9007
1177
1122
1545
1509
2828
7713
4578
7799
3010
1440
1818
5012
1407
5051
9025
3077
2216
1560
1166
4014
5000

PSB
PSB
REDE
PSDB
PT
REDE
UNIAO
PSD
PODE
PT
PSC
PDT
PTB
UNIAO
PODE
PTB
PSD
REPUBLICANOS
AVANTE
AVANTE
PODE
PSB
PODE
PATRIOTA
NOVO
CIDADANIA
PROS
SOLIDARIEDADE
PROS
PP
PP
MDB
MDB
PRTB
SOLIDARIEDADE
PSDB
SOLIDARIEDADE
NOVO
PTB
REDE
PSOL
PTB
PSOL
PROS
NOVO
PL
MDB
PP
PSB
PSOL



VINICIUS COSTA SODRE

VINICIUS RAMOS LANCAS
WALDIR DA SILVA

ZAMIR KENNEDY HOSHI TEIXEIRA

1616
5042
9030
1444

PSTU

PSOL

PROS
PTB



